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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Steel construction
• Adjustment range 1/4 - 1 In.
• Includes two 1-1/8 In. screws
• Subject to acceptance by an electric inspector
• No UL standard for this product

APPLICATIONS
This product can be used for single or two-gang device boxes that are set too deep in the wall.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

SHIPPING
50050169009760
25
25

Catalog #: 
976

Add-a-Depth Switch Box Ring

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

Add-A-Depth ring or "goof ring" is designed to act as a barrier between combustible wall surfaces and the 
wiring system. 

050169009765
1.000
6.500
7.375
0.101
Bag
Yes


