



# Commercial, Industrial and Residential Electrical Products

## Add-a-Depth Switch Box Ring





### FEATURE BENEFIT

Add-A-Depth ring or "goof ring" is designed to act as a barrier between combustible wall surfaces and the wiring system.

#### **PRODUCT FEATURES**

- Steel construction
- Adjustment range 1/4 1 In.
- Includes two 1-1/8 In. screws
- Subject to acceptance by an electric inspector
- No UL standard for this product

#### **APPLICATIONS**

This product can be used for single or two-gang device boxes that are set too deep in the wall.

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

UPC Number:	050169009765
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	1.000
Ea Width (in.):	6.500
Ea Height (in.):	7.375
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.101
Package Type:	Bag
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

#### SHIPPING

Case I2of5:	50050169009760
Standard Carton Qty:	25
Min Order Qty:	25



A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

RACO 3902 W. Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-234-7151 www.hubbell.com/raco/en





©2021 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change, Trademarks are property of their respective owners.